Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-PWS30_S30-2_S30-P
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWS30-2
Series PWS30-P

(x4) for Quadplex systems.
NOTICE
Ordering Information
Specifications
Series PWS30-2
Series PWS30 & PWS30-P
Dimensional data is for a single mineral tank system
ONLY. PWS30-P models are composed of multiple
PWS30 systems See Space Required in table below.
NOTICE
WEIGHT
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
A B C D E F G
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs.
PWS30151H11 797⁄16 2017 797⁄16 2017 951⁄4 2419 241⁄2 622 285⁄8 733 30 762 50 1270 1070
PWS30151I11 817⁄16 2068 817⁄16 2068 963⁄4 2457 301⁄8 765 313⁄8 797 39 991 48 1219 1600
PWS30151J11 871⁄4 2216 871⁄4 2216 101 2565 361⁄8 917 361⁄8 917 39 991 60 1524 2015
PWS30151K11 951⁄4 2419 951⁄4 2419 108 2743 44 1118 44 1118 42 1067 60 1524 3245
PWS30151L11 995/8 2530 995/8 2530 1123/8 2854 503⁄8 1280 503⁄8 1280 50 1270 60 1524 4295
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE
REQUIRED
DXWXH
WEIGHT
LBS.
PWS30151H11 7100045 10 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 74" x 103" 1070
PWS30151I11 7100046 15 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 77" x 107" 1600
PWS30151J11 7100047 20 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 81" x 109" 2015
PWS30151K11 7100048 30 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 42" x 90" x 117" 3245
PWS30151L11 7100049 35 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 50" x 104" x 117" 4295
PWS30151H21 7100050 10 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 100" x 103" 2070
PWS30151I21 7100051 15 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 117" x 107" 3000
PWS30151J21 7100052 20 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 129" x 109" 4015
PWS30151K21 7100053 30 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 42" x 144" x 117" 6245
PWS30151L21 7100054 35 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 50" x 164" x 117" 8295
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the full
product installation and safety information available or the experience of
a trained product installer. You are required to thoroughly read all instal-
lation instructions and product safety information before beginning the
installation of this product.
NOTICE
Notes:  Capacities are based on resin manufacturer’s data and are dependent upon influent water TDS, temperature, bed depth, and flow rates.
Feed water must be free of oil and color. Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches.  Capacities and flow rates expressed above are
per tank.  Flow rates listed at 25psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be used as continuous flows.
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS30151H22 7100651 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 82" x 106" 2140
PWS30151I22 7100652 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 92" x 107" 3200
PWS30151J22 7100653 20  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 98" x 111" 4030
PWS30151K22 7100654 30  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 90" x 100" x 118" 6490
PWS30151L22 7100655 35  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 106" x 114" x 123" 8590
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS30151H33 7100656 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 131" x 106" 3210
PWS30151I33 7100657 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 137" x 107" 4800
PWS30151J33 7100658 20  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 147" x 111" 6045
PWS30151K33 7100659 30  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 90" x 150" x 118" 9735
PWS30151L33 7100660 35  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 106" x 171" x 123" 12885
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS30151H44 7100757 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 175" x 106" 4280
PWS30151I44 7100758 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 180" x 107" 6400
PWS30151J44 7100759 20  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 190" x 111" 8060
PWS30151K44 7100760 30  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 90" x 200" x 118" 12980
PWS30151L44 7100761 35  Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 106" x 228" x 123" 17180
Ordering Information for 3" Duplex Progressive Softeners
Ordering Information for 3" Triplex Progressive Softeners
Ordering Information for 3" Quadplex Progressive Softeners
ES-WQ-PWS30_S30-2_S30-P   2106		  © 2021 Watts